1PB
21
R O P E N E T  i s  a  l e a d i n g  m a n u f a c t u re r  a n d  s o l u t i o n  p ro v i d e r  o f  s y n t h e t i c  m o o r i n g ,  to w i n g ,  l i f t i n g  s l i n g s
a n d  ro p e s  f o r  S h i p p i n g ,  O f f s h o re ,  O i l  a n d  G a s ,  L i f t i n g  a n d  I n d u s t r i a l  a p p l i c a t i o n s .  D r i v e n  b y  a  s p i r i t
o f  i n n o v a t i o n ,  w e  p r o v i d e  o p t i m a l  s o l u t i o n s  f o r  t h e  c u s t o m e r  d e a l i n g  w i t h  t h e  d i f f i c u l t  c h a l l e n g e s .
A  c o m m i t m e n t  t o  t h e  h i g h e s t  l e v e l s  o f  p r o d u c t  p e r f o r m a n c e ,  q u a l i t y  o f  s e r v i c e ,  s u s t a i n a b i l i t y  a n d
innovation guides al l  our actions.  Each sl ing is  manufactured according to EN1492,AS13531/AS4497 or
ASMEB30.9. Every single rope is produced in accordance with OCIMF recommendations and ISO standards.

Diameter
(in.)
90° 60° 45°
M=1.0 M=0.8 M=2.0 M=1.7 M=1.4
RN10K 10,000 8,000 20,000 17,300 14,000 3 0.25 1.00 1.56 0.69
RN15K 15,000 12,000 30,000 25,950 21,000 3 0.38 1.13 1.75 0.88
RN20K 20,000 16,000 40,000 34,600 28,000 3  0.44 1.25 2.00 1.06
RN25K 25,000 20,000 50,000 43,250 35,000 3 0.54 1.25 2.13 1.25
 RN30K 30,000 24,000 60,000 51,900 42,000 3 0.66 1.38 2.13 1.44
RN40K 40,000 32,000 80,000 69,200 56,000 3 0.79 1.75 2.75 1.50
RN50K 50,000 40,000 100,000 86,500 70,000 5 1.16 1.88 2.88 1.75
RN60K 60,000 48,000 120,000 103,800 84,000 5 1.31 2.00 3.13 2.00
RN70K 70,000 56,000 140,000 121,100 98,000 5 1.47 2.13 3.25 2.19
RN80K 80,000 64,000 160,000 138,400 112,000 5 1.59 2.25 3.50 2.38
RN90K 90,000 72,000 180,000 155,700 126,000 5 1.94 2.50 3.88 2.38
RN100K 100,000 80,000 200,000 173,000 140,000 5 2.06 2.75 4.25 2.50
RN125K 125,000 100,000 250,000 216,250 175,000 8  2.60 3.00 4.88 2.63
RN150K 150,000 120,000 300,000 259,500 210,000 8 3.24 3.25 5.25 2.88
RN175K 175,000 140,000 350,000 302,750 245,000 8 3.51 3.50 5.75 3.13
RN200K 200,000 160,000 400,000 346,000 280,000 8 3.90 3.75 6.13 3.38
RN225K 225,000 180,000 450,000 389,250 315,000 10 4.52 3.92 6.39 4.22
RN250K 250,000 200,000 500,000 432,500 350,000 10 5.15 4.58 7.47 4.25
RN275K 275,000 220,000 550,000 475,750 385,000 10 5.65 4.96 8.08 4.64
RN300K 300,000 240,000 600,000 519,000 420,000 10 6.15 5.45 8.88 5.09
RN400K 400,000 320,000 800,000 692,000 560,000 10 7.98 5.95 9.70 5.56
RN500K 500,000 400,000 1,000,000 865,000 700,000 10 10.17 6.68 10.89 6.24
RN600K 600,000 480,000 1,200,000 1,038,000 840,000 10 12.43 7.45 12.14 6.96